DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

ENABLE PROFESSIONAL LEARNING LIMITED 09615301

ENABLING ICT LTD

ENABLSME (HOLDINGS) LTD

ENABLSME (HOLDINGS) LTD

ENAGH DEVELOPMENTS LTD

ENAGH DEVELOPMENTS LTD

ENAMELIGHT LIMITED

ENARTEC LTD

ENAT LIMITED

ENAURA LTD

ENBELO TV LIMITED

ENBORNE IT PROJECTS LTD

ENBORNEWOOD CONSULTING LIMITED

ENBY (PLUMBING) LIMITED

ENCS LIMITED

ENCARDIA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ENC COMMS LIMITED

ENC COURIERS AND FREIGHT
FORWARDERS LIMITED

ENC COURIERS AND FREIGHT
FORWARDERS LIMITED

ENC DISTRIBUTION LTD

ENCEPHALITIS SUPPORT GROUP

ENCEPHALITIS SUPPORT GROUP

ENCEPHALITIS SUPPORT GROUP

ENCHANT & ALLURE LTD

ENCHANTED MOMENTS LTD

ENCHANTED MOMENTS LTD

ENCHANTED VENUES LIMITED

ENCHANTED VENUES LIMITED

ENCIL LIMITED

ENCLAVE COURT GROUND RENTS LIMITED

ENCLAVE 3806 LIMITED
ENCODER BREWERY LIMITED
ENCODERS DIRECT LIMITED
ENCOMIUM PARTNERS LTD
ENCOMIUM PARTNERS LTD
ENCOMPASS ACCOUNTING LIMITED
ENCOMPASS ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

ENCOMPASS TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
ENCOMPASS TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
ENCOMPASS TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

ENCORE FASHION LIMITED

ENCORE MAINTENANCE LIMITED

ENCYCLOMEDIA LIMITED

ENDANGERED SPECIES PROTECTION
AGENCY LIMITED

ENDARA BROTHERS LIMITED

ENDATOR LTD

ENDATOR LTD

ENDAVA (ROMANIA) LIMITED

ENDAVA (ROMANIA) LIMITED

ENDCLIFFE VALE LESSEES LIMITED

ENDEAVOUR EDUCATION CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

ENDEAVOUR ELECTRICAL LTD

04670173
10652765
10652765
10649767
10649767
07025622
07974173
09417660
07969718
09672575
08920744
07964116
05211507
06834759
08876503
09480050
10648836

10648836

07387073
04189027
04189027
04189027
09457662
10654650
10654650
10654926
10654926
01912599
07951129
09455619
09456073
04247917
10644466
10644466
04441948
05959427
08817194
08817194
08817194
09160940
08976211
05717836
09427919

09431193
10650690
10650690
05722690
05722690
00974907
09210968

07701827
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01/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
01/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017
02/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
03/03/2017
06/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
02/03/2017

02/03/2017

01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
02/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
04/03/2017
03/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017
04/03/2017
03/03/2017

02/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017

07/03/2017

ENDEAVOUR ESTATES LTD
ENDEAVOUR FINANCE LIMITED
ENDEAVOUR NORTH SEA LIMITED

ENDEAVOUR SEARCH & SELECTION LIMITED

ENDEAVOUR SUPPLIES LTD
ENDEAVOUR SUPPLIES LTD

ENDEGO LTD

ENDEGO LTD

ENDERBURY LTD

ENDFORTH LIMITED

ENDLESS IMAGINATION LIMITED
ENDLESS MAG LIMITED

ENDLESS NEWCO LIMITED

ENDLESS PRESENCE LTD

ENDLESS STRETCH LIMITED
ENDLESS SUMMER GIFTS LTD.

END OF CONTRACT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
END OF TERM LIMITED

ENDOMADE LTD

ENDONE LIMITED

ENDON PET LODGE LIMITED
ENDORSED TECH LIMITED
ENDORSED TECH LIMITED

ENDORSE HR LIMITED

ENDORSE THE COURSE LIMITED
ENDO-SURE LIMITED

ENDOSYCH LIMITED

ENDOWMENT ESTATES LIMITED
ENDOWMENT ESTATES LIMITED
ENDOWMENT ESTATES LIMITED
ENDOWMENT ESTATES LIMITED
ENDOWMENT ESTATES LIMITED
ENDRAW LIMITED

ENDRELL LTD

ENDRESON LTD

ENDSLEIGH CENTRE SERVICES LIMITED
END-TIME TRUTH MINISTRIES
END2 LTD

END 2 END CARE LIMITED
END2END CONSULTANCY LIMITED
END2END CONSULTING SOLUTIONS LTD
END2END INVESTMENTS LIMITED
END2END MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ENDURANCE CARPETS LIMITED
ENDURANCE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
ENDURANCE SPORTS RESEARCH LIMITED
THE ENDURANCE STORE LIMITED
ENEC LIMITED

ENECHEL LTD

ENECHEL LTD

ENE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

EN EDUCATION GROUP LTD

ENELIA ENGINEERING LIMITED
ENEME ENTERTAINMENT LTD

ENEM MARKETING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ENERBALA LIMITED

03943437
10388676
03518803
04429968
10654282
10654282
09818841
09818841
06100900
00785431
06113556
09615896
07533657
09950390
09343058
10018175
07164735
10009211
03331622
08595948
05426012
10646563
10646563
07974114
07534836
08715333
09467028
10650050
10650050
10650050
10650050
10650050
06503392
04880504
06059599
05046699
05347824
07974733
08912606
09511814
09618548
06507281
07673517
02690279
05375563
09996733
07358250
10248924
10646666
10646666
10007200
05723070
10045665
09320159
08243838
10655753

01/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
01/03/2017
03/03/2017
06/03/2017
02/03/2017
06/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
04/03/2017
02/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
05/03/2017
03/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017



